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COSTA
RICA

AEROSPACE

COSTA RICA, INNOVATION
UNDER THE HIGHE ANDARDS

Costa Rica, strategic hub for specialized
manufacturing operations

0

ke

More than 25 years supplying to

OEMs tier 1to tier 3.
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Experienced based in MRO with more
than 50 years of operation.
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In 20 years, the country has doubled exports
of aerospace goods.

Developed a solid local aerospace

cluster.

#1 country in innovation in the Latin

American region. (source: WEF)

More than 30 export destinations.

® Costa Rica Aerospace industry is a proven ecosystem of manufacturing providers offering high value and
stability services from a nearshore location to the US.

® Among several things, Costa Rica is an R&D hub for AdAstraRocket and VASIMR (Variable Specific Impulse
MagnetoplasmRocket) a technology for advanced rocket propulsion.

® Development and testing of embedded software under the highest standards and certifications.

Certifications

Quality and safety certifications are embedded in Costa Rican manufacturing processes, complying with
internationally recognized standards.

Manufacturing Capabilities

CNC Machinig PCB Assembly Anodizing Manteinance MRO
Welding Box Build Passivation Logistics
Laser Cutting r_g Cables Heat Treatment é Auto & Manual Bonding
g WEDM E @ Thermocouples = Parylene Coating g Production Supplies
:E Plasma Cutting g % Connectors E Electro Polishing g . NOT Inspection
8 Waterjet Cutting g § RTD, Sensors, Heaters, é Electroless Nickel E Lg Software Development & Testing
= Sheetmetals: % a8 Heat Flux = Chromate -g i% Technical Docuentation & Drawings
Stamping ﬁ Winding Assay Cooper ;,!,- Engineering
Micromachining Switches Corrosion Testing Calibration

Electrical Variables

Laboratory

Machinery Design Conformal Coating Powder

Our capabilities

-Flashers

-Sensor Interface Unit
-Switch Panels
rElectronic Breakers

Horizontal
Stabilizers
Engines

-Thermocouple

Harnesses
~Window Parts -Stringers (
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LWihgs Control

‘—Engine Components

Charger Brakes

-Rudder Trimp
Actuator

-EMI/RFI module
-Fuel Module

-Climate Control Panel
Actuation Systems
-Switches

-Dimmers

Engine Holding
Structure
-Engine Housing

‘»Turbine Engine
Components

Larts and
Accesories

Landing
Gear Bushings
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South America

North America

Maykool Lépez
mlopez@procomer.com

Michelle Corriols
mcorriols@procomer.com

Andrew Crawford
acrawford@procomer.com

Zacarias Ayub R.
miami@procomer.com

Europe

Jorge Zamora
jzamora@procomer.com

Alexander Roman
aroman@procomer.com

MORE INFORMATION: WWW.PROCOMER.COM

Central America

Lil Rodriguez
[rodriguez@procomer.com

Israel

Dyana Cordero
dcordero@procomer.com

Asia

José Pablo Rodriguez
jrodriguez@procomer.com

Javier Castillo
jcastillo@procomer.com

Stephanie Tejada
stejada@procomer.com
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Caribbean

Rolando Dobles
rdobles@procomer.com

Find the contact
information for your
specific region here %

COSTA RICA, YOUR BUSINESS ALLY!

SEE THE SPECIFIC CONTACT FOR YOUR COUNTRY HERE



https://www.procomer.com/?lang=en
https://www.procomer.com/contact-us/?lang=en#our_offices
https://www.procomer.com/contact-us/?lang=en#our_offices

